Appendix A

SCHOOLS FORMULA FUNDING ALLOCATIONS 2020/21

TOTAL FORMULA FUNDING LEVELS - SCHOOLS 2020/21

PRIMARY PHASE - MAINTAINED SCHOOLS
Ainsdale St John's Church of England Primary School
Aintree Davenhill Primary School

All Saints Catholic Primary School

Bedford Primary School

Birkdale Primary School

Bishop David Sheppard Church of England Primary School
Christ Church Church of England Controlled Primary School
English Martyrs' Catholic Primary School
Farnborough Road Infant School

Farnborough Road Junior School

Forefield Community Infant and Nursery School
Forefield Junior School

Freshfield Primary School

Great Crosby Catholic Primary School

Green Park Primary School

Hatton Hill Primary School

Holy Family Catholic Primary School

Holy Rosary Catholic Primary School

Holy Spirit Catholic Primary School

Hudson Primary School

Kings Meadow Primary School and Early Years Education Centre
Lander Road Primary School

Larkfield Primary School

Linacre Primary School

Linaker Primary School

Lydiate Primary School

Marshside Primary School

Melling Primary School

Netherton Moss Primary School

Northway Primary School

Norwood Primary School

Our Lady of Compassion Catholic Primary School
Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic Primary School

Our Lady of Walsingham Catholic Primary School
Our Lady Queen of Peace Catholic Primary School
Our Lady Star of the Sea Catholic Primary School
Redgate Community Primary School

Rimrose Hope CofE Primary School

Springwell Park Community Primary School

St Benedict's Catholic Primary School

St Edmund's and St Thomas' Catholic Primary School
St Elizabeth's Catholic Primary School

St George's Catholic Primary School

St Gregory's Catholic Primary School

St Jerome's Catholic Primary School

St John Bosco Catholic Primary School

St John's Church of England Primary School

St John's Church of England Primary School

BUDGET

2020/21
£

162,469,864

846,200
1,587,006
1,484,904
1,742,535
1,582,729

945,332
1,691,430
1,597,023
1,322,975
1,804,951
1,047,865
1,366,772

857,112
2,552,008

849,781
1,515,264

865,389
1,562,862

888,412

818,857

848,527

957,582
1,106,452

749,299
1,769,592

980,354

763,957

829,121

961,201
1,207,171
2,020,558

837,367
1,848,797

896,577

644,762

918,008

765,409
1,209,325
1,797,347

888,475
1,194,837
1,683,091

783,699

831,415

826,654

792,573

784,683

849,659




St Luke's Church of England Primary School

St Luke's Halsall Church of England Primary School
St Mary's Catholic Primary School

St Monica's Catholic Primary School

St Nicholas Church of England Primary School

St Oswald's Church of England Primary School

St Patrick's Catholic Primary School

St Philip's Church of England Controlled Primary School
St Philip's Church of England Primary School

St Robert Bellarmine Catholic Primary School

St Teresa's Catholic Infant and Nursery School

St William of York Catholic Primary School
Summerhill Primary School

The Grange Primary School

Thomas Gray Primary School

Trinity St Peter's CofE Primary School

Ursuline Catholic Primary School

Valewood Primary School

Waterloo Primary School

Woodlands Primary School

SECONDARY PHASE - MAINTAINED SCHOOLS

Christ The King Catholic High School and Sixth Form Centre
Holy Family Catholic High School

Maricourt Catholic High School

Meols Cop High School

Sacred Heart Catholic College

Savio Salesian College

PRIMARY ACADEMY SCHOOLS

Churchtown Primary School

Holy Trinity Church of England Primary School, Southport
Kew Woods Primary School

Litherland Moss Primary School

Shoreside Primary School

St Andrews Church of England Primary School, Maghull
St Thomas Church of England Primary School, Lydiate

SECONDARY ACADEMY/FREE SCHOOLS
Birkdale High School

Chesterfield High School

Deyes High School

Formby High School

Greenbank High School

Hillside High School

King's Leadership Academy Hawthornes
Litherland High School

Maghull High School

Range High School

St Michael's Church of England High School
Stanley High School
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1,506,745
805,744
479,920

1,703,858
802,185
924,780

1,371,195
881,698
829,296
849,085
288,504
918,343
831,087

1,210,199
954,245
819,605

1,537,269
849,589

1,663,489

1,178,623

77,081,356

4,099,620
4,215,082
5,435,172
4,591,110
5,280,188
2,703,592

26,324,765

2,936,577
959,956
1,564,165
982,356
737,839
1,094,319
806,094

9,081,306

3,949,112
5,842,623
5,783,216
4,565,623
5,069,905
3,838,090
2,145,369
3,396,872
4,123,787
4,716,677
3,391,829
3,159,337

49,982,438




